Face milling
D
ap
Ød
L
A B
C D
FMP03 Kr: 89°
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L ØD ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMP03-050-A22-LN12-04C Ɣ 50 22 40 7 4 A 0.3
LNKT120608-ZR
FMP03-050-A22-LN12-05C ż 50 22 40 7 5 A 0.3
FMP03-063-A22-LN12-05C Ɣ 63 22 40 7 5 A 0.5
FMP03-063-A27-LN12-05C ż 63 27 50 7 5 A 0.64
FMP03-063-A22-LN12-06C ż 63 22 40 7 6 A 0.5
FMP03-063-A27-LN12-06C Ɣ 63 27 50 7 6 A 0.65
FMP03-063-A27-LN12-07C ż 63 27 50 7 7 A 0.64
FMP03-080-A27-LN12-06C Ɣ 80 27 50 7 6 A 1
FMP03-080-A27-LN12-07C ż 80 27 50 7 7 A 1
FMP03-100-B32-LN12-06 ż 100 32 50 7 6 B 1.47
FMP03-125-B40-LN15-06 Ɣ 125 40 63 12 6 B 3.2
LNKT1506EN-ZR
FMP03-160-C40-LN15-08 Ɣ 160 40 63 12 8 C 5.1
FMP03-160-C40-LN15-09 ż 160 40 63 12 9 C
FMP03-200-C60-LN15-10 Ɣ 200 60 70 12 10 C 7.5
FMP03-250-C60-LN15-12 ż 250 60 70 12 12 C 12.2
FMP03-250-C60-LN15-13 ż 250 60 70 12 13 C
FMP03-315-D60-LN15-16 ż 315 60 80 12 16 D 23.7
FMP03-125-B40-LN20-06 ż 125 40 63 16 6 B 3.3
LNKT2007DN-ZR
FMP03-160-C40-LN20-08 Ɣ 160 40 63 16 8 C 5.3
FMP03-200-C60-LN20-10 Ɣ 200 60 70 16 10 C 8.8
FMP03-200-C60-LN20-11 ż 200 60 70 16 11 C
FMP03-250-C60-LN20-12 Ɣ 250 60 70 16 12 C 14
FMP03-315-D60-LN20-15 ż 315 60 80 16 15 D 23.9
FMP03-125-B40-LN25-05 ż 125 40 63 20 5 B 3.3
LNKT2510-ZR
FMP03-160-C40-LN25-06 ż ż 160 40 63 20 6 C 5.1
FMP03-200-C60-LN25-08 ż 200 60 70 20 8 C 8.9
FMP03-250-C60-LN25-10 Ɣ ż 250 60 70 20 10 C 12
FMP03-315-D60-LN25-12 ż ż 315 60 80 20 12 D 21.9
Ɣ Ex stock żOn demand
With internal cooling
Face milling      Indexable milling
A